
AGffidDA

TOWN OF CINCO BAYOU TOWN OUNCIL MEETING JULY 14 1994

SILENT PRAYER

PLEDGE OF ALLEGIANCE TO THE FLAG

ROLL CALL Mayor Laginess
Councilman Broxson

Councilwoman Chamberlain
Councilman Gage
Councilman Kendrick

Councilman Skelly

PUBLIC HEARING

Ordinance No 158 First reading of Ordinance
Ordinance repealing Chapter 6 Code Enforcement Cinc

of Ordinances and establishing rules and procedures
code enforcement within the Town

REGULAR BUSINESS

1 Minutes June 9 1994

2 Financial Report June 1994

3 WPSM Radio Tower Building Permit Mr Thorne

4 Hardees Request Mrs Luedecke

5 Town Parks Health Securitv Councilman Kendrick

No 158 an

o Bayou Code

for future

6 Cost Estimates RoadDrainage Projects Engineer King

7 FYE 1995 Millage Rate Budget

COUNCILMEMBERS REPORTSCONIllENTS

PUBLIC REQUESTS WILL BE HEARD AT THIS TIME

COIlITTEE REPORTS

1 Administrative Committee
2 Finance Budget Committee

3 Comprehensive Plan Committee

CORRESP

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

ONDENCE

Petitio

Letter
Letter
Recycle
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter
Letter

n Moorings Homeowners Association

City of Crestview Resolution Request
Florida LOC Convention Delegate
5ummary Report
PAWS ContractFunding
EDC Funding Request
Bridgeway Funding Request
Shelter House Funding Request
33d Fighter Wing Funding Request

TOWN MANAGERS REPORT

MAYORS ANNOUNCEMENTS


